EDGEWOOD 2018 HONS

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

08:50AM

09:40AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

01:00PM

01:45PM

02:35PM

03:20PM

04:10PM | 04:55PM

05:40PM 07:00PM

Mo

Tue

Wednesday

04:10PM-06:00PM, Wks 39
37, 39-42, 2018/08/15 ...
2018/10/17

Module: EDLE701 (HONS:
EDLE701 E2 Language &
Learning in Multicultural
Societies)

Staff: Blossom Piliso
(Blossom Piliso)

Rooms: G504 - 25
(Stepping Stones) - F
(630|0|G504) (Admin Block
Wing 5); G511 - 25
(Stepping Stones) (DP) - F
Creston (630]|0|G511)
(Admin Block Wing 5)

ENGLISH & ISIZULU

Thu

Fri

University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



EDGEWOOD 2018 HONS

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

08:50AM | 09:40AM | 10:30AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

01:00PM

01:45PM

02:35PM

03:20PM

04:10PM

04:55PM

05:40PM 07:00PM

Sat

Wks 6-12, 14-19, 2018/02/10 ... 2018/05/12
Module: EDLE701 (HONS: EDLE701 E2 Language &

Learning in Multicultural Societies)

Room: G508 - 25 (Stepping Stones) - F (630|0|G508)

(Admin Block Wing 5)

University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



