EDGEWOOD 2018 HONS



	08:00AM	08:50AM	09:40AM	10:30AM	11:20AM	12:10PM	01:00PM	01:45PM	02:35PM	03:20PM	04:10PM	04:55PM	05:40PM	07:00PM
Мо														
Tue														
Wednesday											04:10PM-06:00PM, Wks 33-37, 39-42, 2018/08/15 2018/10/17 Module: EDLE701 (HONS: EDLE701 E2 Language & Learning in Multicultural Societies) Staff: Blossom Piliso (Blossom Piliso) Rooms: G504 - 25 (Stepping Stones) - F (630 0 G504) (Admin Block Wing 5); G511 - 25 (Stepping Stones) (DP) - F Creston (630 0 G511) (Admin Block Wing 5) ENGLISH & ISIZULU			
Thu														
Fri														

EDGEWOOD 2018 HONS



	08:00AM	08:50AM	09:40AM	10:30AM	11:20AM	12:10PM	01:00PM	01:45PM	02:35PM	03:20PM	04:10PM	04:55PM	05:40PM	07:00PM
Sat		Module: EI Learning in Room: G50	14-19, 2018 DLE701 (HOI Multicultura 08 - 25 (Step ock Wing 5)	NS: EDLE70 I Societies) ping Stones	1 E2 Langua									